Damy

Velkosti

XXS

XS

XL

XXL

Hrudnik

76-80

81-85

86-91

92-97

98-106

107-114

115-122

Pasa

61-65

66-70

71-75

76-81

82-90

91-99

100-108

Boky

84-88

89-93

94-99

100-105

106-114

115-122

123-130



Pani

Velkosti

XL

XXL

3XL

Hrudnik

88-91

92-99

100-107

108-115

116-123

124-131

Pasa

74-77

78-85

86-93

94-102

103-112

113-121

Bok

87-90

91-98

99-106

107-114

115-122

123-130



